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SESSION INFORMATION 

A. TARGET DATA: 
Task/Target No. 
Session No. 

B. PERSONNEL DATA: 
Source No. 
Monitor's No. 
Beacon/Sender No. 

C. SESSION DATA: 
Date Task Received 
Session Date 

Start Time 
stop Time 

Method used 
Aids/Distractions (Pis) 
Pre-session hunches (AVs) 
Date Summary Returned 

D. EVALUATION DATA: 
Viewer's Estimate 
Evaluator's Estimate 

E. SESSION SUMMARY: 

92-26-0 
01 

025 
002 

23 Apr 
27 Apr 
10:00 
11:00 
WRV 

27 Apr 

92 
92 

92 

from now and will be traveling to New Foundland, Canada as stated 

in the first session of this project. His final destination will 

be at a land, air and Sea interface in the vicinity of Seaford, 

Virginia at coordinates 37 Degrees 15 Minutes North and 76 Degrees 

27 Minutes South. This individual is a threat to the United 

States. He is desperate and will attempt anything. His activity 

will be to sell new explosive devices to a third party terrorist 

group for profit. The other terrorist group has been a threat to 

valuable U.S. property before. Camouflage tactics will be utilized ,. 
to conceal the compact devices to be sold. This activity will take 

place near an airport in the Virginia area as described. 
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